

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 1007 367">BAI No.1287 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 371 1098 409"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="691 490 1484 568">Mr. Ankur Sharma, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 604 1484 683">2. Ms. Manisha Rana Singh, learned DAG for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="691 719 1484 797">3 Learned counsel for the applicant seeks adjournment.</p> <p data-bbox="691 833 935 871">4. Allowed.</p> <p data-bbox="691 907 1299 945">5. List this case on 09.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1144 1481 1182"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1219 1184 1390 1214">17.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 1218 724 1247">BS</p>